tem No.	Quantity	Units	Kind of Work	Humphrey Constructions		FS Contractors, Inc	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	4	EA	Demo and dispose existing bus shelter, work includes removing the steel structure, wooden	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.0
2	37	EA	Remove existing concrete trash container, 20 to be delivered to the City Yard and the remaining	\$350.00	\$12,950.00	\$350.00	\$12,950.0
3	9	EA	Remove existing furniture piece to be delivered to the City Yard.	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00
4	18	EA	Demo and dispose existing bus bench per project specification and City Standards.	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$400.00	\$7,200.0
5	4	EA	Fully assemble and install bus shelter model REG205 regio, work includes installing arched	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.0
6	2	EA	Fully assemble and install bus shelter model REG605 regio, work includes installing arched	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.0
7	15	EA	Install bus bench model Q4TR84B, per project specification and City Standards.	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.0
8	52	EA	Install waste container model QSELEV2436W, per project specification and City Standards.	\$600.00	\$31,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$78,000.0
9	8	EA	Install 5 feet park bench model LV175t vera, per project specification and City Standards.	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.0
10	3	EA	Install 5 feet park table model LVS910t vera solo, per project specification and City	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.0
11	2	EA	Install 6 feet park bench model LV530 vera, per project specification and City Standards.	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.0
12	3	EA	Install 6 feet park bench model LV535 vera, per project specification and City Standards.	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.0
13	1	EA	Install 5 feet park bench model LV510 vera, per project specification and City Standards.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.0
14	4	EA	Install 3'3" feet park bench model LVB150t vera, per project specification and City	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.0
15	2	EA	Install 3'11" feet park table model LVB920 vera, per project specification and City	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.0
16	900	S.F.	Remove and replace concrete sidewalk at various locations as shown on plans, including	\$30.00	\$27,000.00	\$20.00	\$18,000.0
17	1	L.S.	Provide traffic control in order to maintain public convenience and safety.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.0
					\$245,850.00		\$328,300.

NCIP No 19-00 INSTALLATION OF BUS STOP SHELTERS AND FURNISHING PROJECT